

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(38) P.S.I. ab RCC Pipe duct ab					
300MM dia - - -					
50.00M (vide TMBP-42)					
@ RS 256.01 / M = RS 12800.50					
(39) Dismantling ab existing					
structure like culvert - -					
@ RCC - 5.25 (vide TMBP-42)					
@ RS 484.74 / M ³ = RS 2545.00					
(40) RCC 11.76 M ³ (vide TMBP-42)					
@ RS 1093.44 / M ³ = RS 12859.00					
(41) Dismantling ab existing					
structure like culvert - -					
@ Brick masonry -					
99.00 M ³ (vide TMBP-42)					
@ RS 231.77 / M ³ = RS 22945.00					
Total = RS 12705386.00					
Add GST @ 12% RS 1464646.00					
Add L.C @ 1% RS 127054.00					
S.F (vide TMBP-42)					
RS 147253.00					
Total = RS 13939939.00					
Less @ 10% ab Contract RS 1393993.90					
RS 13925999.00					
Deduct Previous Paid - RS 8811004.00					
RS 13925999.00					

Continuation RS 114995.00/-

27.01.22
JE